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Event 3: MMAS5 Individual Pursuit | Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final, 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

1. 33 Damon MALEK (Penrith CC) 2:17.077
Half Lap 13.605 13.605 (1)

Lap 1 21.728 21.728 (1)
Lap 2 15.076 36.804 (1)
Lap 3 14.999 51.804 (1)
Lap 4 15.857 1:07.661 (1)
Lap 5 16.719 1:24.380 (1)
Lap 6 17.315 1:41.696 (1)
Lap 7 17.617 1:59.314 (1)
Lap 8 17.763 2:17.077 (1)

2. 37 Geoff WILSON (Peloton Sports) 2:22.599 +5.522
Half Lap 13.625 13.625 (2)

Lap 1 22.094 22.094 (2)
Lap 2 16.010 38.104 (2)
Lap 3 14.583 52.687 (2)
Lap 4 18.989 1:11.677 (2)
Lap 5 17.508 1:29.185 (2)
Lap 6 17.740 1:46.926 (2)
Lap 7 17.851 2:04.777 (2)
Lap 8 17.822 2:22.599 (2)

3. 28 John ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC) 2:56.533 +39.456
Half Lap 16.721 16.721 (3)

Lap 1 27.250 27.250 (3)
Lap 2 19.624 46.874 (3)
Lap 3 19.642 1:06.516 (3)
Lap 4 20.548 1:27.065 (3)
Lap 5 21.272 1:48.338 (3)
Lap 6 22.070 2:10.408 (3)
Lap 7 22.908 2:33.317 (3)
Lap 8 23.216 2:56.533 (3)

30 John EDER (Ipswich CC)
Half Lap


